
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

86

3

6,068

356

0

5,000

5

12

2

723

3

114

2

843

45

245

685

31

242

226

1

13

10

0

419

317

6,570

11,728

1,767

6,557

17,733

2,246

101

453

1,405

18

151

219

391

1,986

268

43

315

38

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

0

0

0

33

0

7

14

0

9

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

443

3

11,117

8

127

4

1,634

77

510

936

1

433

328

13,241

29,665

4,032

119

606

1,629

440

2,325

309

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

101

220

541

2

55

0

33

2

22

8

223

0

139

8

83

433

3

10,831

86

3

5,890

346

0

4,893

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  All Industries



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers Full-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

314

2420

10

0

2

3

5

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

35

44

1

3

7

Industry:  Food Product Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

110

34304

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Food Product Manufacturing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

83

3

5,854

356

0

4,961

5

11

2

648

3

111

2

799

45

245

684

31

242

226

1

13

10

0

419

317

6,570

11,728

1,767

6,557

17,733

2,246

34

215

203

0

82

70

391

1,986

268

43

315

38

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

0

0

0

33

0

7

14

0

9

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

440

3

10,864

8

123

4

1,515

77

510

935

1

433

328

13,241

29,665

4,032

34

299

274

440

2,325

309

Industry:  Food Retailing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

101

220

541

2

55

0

33

2

22

8

220

0

136

8

83

430

3

10,581

83

3

5,679

346

0

4,854

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Food Retailing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

3

159

0

27

1

35

1

16

67

235

1,186

18

65

143

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

3

186

2

51

85

300

1,333

Industry:  Warehousing and Storage Services

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

OM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent 3

186

3

159

0

27

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Warehousing and Storage Services



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

248

0

16

2

8

3

14

1

1

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

32

2

24

4

15

Industry:  Administrative Services

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

220

30228

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Administrative Services


