Industry: All Industries

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	строусс
Managers	Full-time permanent	5,000	6,068	0	0	11,117
	Full-time contract	0	3	0	0	3
	Part-time permanent	356	86	0	0	443
Professionals	Full-time permanent	843	723	33	26	1,634
	Full-time contract	2	2	0	0	4
	Part-time permanent	114	12	0	0	127
	Casual	3	5	0	0	8
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	226	685	6	14	936
	Part-time permanent	242	245	9	7	510
	Casual	31	45	0	0	77
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	317	10	0	0	328
	Part-time permanent	419	13	0	0	433
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Sales Workers	Full-time permanent	2,246	1,767	0	0	4,032
	Part-time permanent	17,733	11,728	0	0	29,665
	Casual	6,557	6,570	0	0	13,241
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	219	1,405	0	0	1,629
PHACIS	Part-time permanent	151	453	0	0	606
	Casual	18	101	0	0	119
Labourers	Full-time permanent	38	268	0	0	309
	Part-time permanent	315	1,986	0	0	2,325
	Casual	43	391	0	0	440

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: All Industries

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
CEO	Full-time permanent	1	0	1		
KMP	Full-time permanent	0	2	2		
НОВ	Full-time permanent	1	4	5		
GM	Full-time permanent	22	33	55		
	Part-time permanent	2	0	2		
SM	Full-time permanent	83	139	223		
	Part-time permanent	8	0	8		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	4,893	5,890	10,831		
	Full-time contract	0	3	3		
	Part-time permanent	346	86	433		

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Food Product Manufacturing

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	employees**
Managers	Full-time permanent	4	31	0	0	35
Professionals	Full-time permanent	20	24	0	0	44
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	0	1	0	0	1
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	5	2	0	0	7
	Part-time permanent	3	0	0	0	3

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)

^{**} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Food Product Manufacturing

		No. of employees		
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*
SM	Full-time permanent	0	1	1
ОМ	Full-time permanent	4	30	34

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Food Retailing

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	omployees
Managers	Full-time permanent	4,961	5,854	0	0	10,864
	Full-time contract	0	3	0	0	3
	Part-time permanent	356	83	0	0	440
Professionals	Full-time permanent	799	648	33	26	1,515
	Full-time contract	2	2	0	0	4
	Part-time permanent	111	11	0	0	123
	Casual	3	5	0	0	8
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	226	684	6	14	935
	Part-time permanent	242	245	9	7	510
	Casual	31	45	0	0	77
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	317	10	0	0	328
rremere	Part-time permanent	419	13	0	0	433
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Sales Workers	Full-time permanent	2,246	1,767	0	0	4,032
	Part-time permanent	17,733	11,728	0	0	29,665
	Casual	6,557	6,570	0	0	13,241
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	70	203	0	0	274
PHYCIS	Part-time permanent	82	215	0	0	299
	Casual	0	34	0	0	34
Labourers	Full-time permanent	38	268	0	0	309
	Part-time permanent	315	1,986	0	0	2,325
	Casual	43	391	0	0	440

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)

^{**} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Food Retailing

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
CEO	Full-time permanent	1	0	1		
КМР	Full-time permanent	0	2	2		
НОВ	Full-time permanent	1	4	5		
GM	Full-time permanent	22	33	55		
	Part-time permanent	2	0	2		
SM	Full-time permanent	83	136	220		
	Part-time permanent	8	0	8		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	4,854	5,679	10,581		
	Full-time contract	0	3	3		
	Part-time permanent	346	83	430		

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Warehousing and Storage Services

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	employees**
Managers	Full-time permanent	27	159	0	0	186
	Part-time permanent	0	3	0	0	3
Professionals	Full-time permanent	16	35	0	0	51
	Part-time permanent	1	1	0	0	2
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	143	1,186	0	0	1,333
	Part-time permanent	65	235	0	0	300
	Casual	18	67	0	0	85

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)

^{**} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Warehousing and Storage Services

		No. of employees		
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*
ОМ	Full-time permanent	27	159	186
	Part-time permanent	0	3	3

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Administrative Services

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	employees**
Managers	Full-time permanent	8	24	0	0	32
Professionals	Full-time permanent	8	16	0	0	24
	Part-time permanent	2	0	0	0	2
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	1	14	0	0	15
	Part-time permanent	1	3	0	0	4

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)

^{**} Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Administrative Services

			No. of employees			
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
SM	Full-time permanent	0	2	2		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	8	22	30		

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary